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Length (mm)
Warranty (Years)

Weight (kg)

Value

1225

184
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Fimap EMx - Battery Powered
20" Disc Scrubber Drier inc
Drive Board, Brush, Batteries
& Charger

Variant code: 16-EMX

The EMx Battery Powered Disc Scrubber Drier
from Fimap belongs to a generation of machines
that embodies their commitment to reducing
emissions caused in cleaning operations, aiming
towards absolute zero.

EMx is a highly versatile scrubber-dryer, featuring
compact dimensions and a wide choice of
optional equipment.

Among these, a comprehensive selection has been
designed to make EMx totally sustainable, with all
Fimap solutions and technologies that save
resources and reduce the impact on the
environment of both cleaning operations and the
product itself.

Features:

. AQU/E® technology, to clean without
detergents

¢ Hepa filter, to retain fine dust from the
suctioned air before returning it to the
environment

* Fimap Fleet Management (FFM), to
enable an efficient use and ongoing
monitoring of consumption and
CO, produced

e Lithium-ion batteries, which increase the
machine availability, require less energy
for charging, and have a much longer life
cycle than conventional batteries

e Tanks made of recycled plastic, to get a
product that has generated less
CO, since the production phase

¢ FSS, to use the proper amount of
detergent and avoid waste
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Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Accessories Included with

Machine
Voltage
Brush Width (mm)

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Noise Level (dB)
Brush Speed (rpm)

Vacuum Width (mm)

Performance (m2 per Hour)

Solution Tank Capacity (L)

Recovery Tank Capacity

L

Brush Pressure (kg)

Value
597

1030

Drive Board and Charger

24

510

480

240

66.2
140

705
1785

40

40
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