



## Fimap EMx – Battery Powered 20" Disc Scrubber Drier inc Drive Board, Brush, Batteries & Charger

Variant code: 16-EMX

The EMx Battery Powered Disc Scrubber Drier from Fimap belongs to a generation of machines that embodies their commitment to reducing emissions caused in cleaning operations, aiming towards absolute zero.

EMx is a highly versatile scrubber-dryer, featuring compact dimensions and a wide choice of optional equipment.

Among these, a comprehensive selection has been designed to make EMx totally sustainable, with all Fimap solutions and technologies that save resources and reduce the impact on the environment of both cleaning operations and the product itself.

## Features:

- AQUÆ<sup>®</sup> technology, to clean without detergents
- Hepa filter, to retain fine dust from the suctioned air before returning it to the environment
- Fimap Fleet Management (FFM), to enable an efficient use and ongoing monitoring of consumption and CO<sub>2</sub> produced
- Lithium-ion batteries, which increase the machine availability, require less energy for charging, and have a much longer life cycle than conventional batteries
- Tanks made of recycled plastic, to get a product that has generated less CO<sub>2</sub> since the production phase
- FSS, to use the proper amount of detergent and avoid waste

Property	Value
Length (mm)	1225
Warranty (Years)	1
Weight (kg)	184



Property	Value
Width (mm)	597
Height (mm)	1030
Accessories Included with Machine	Drive Board and Charger
Voltage	24
Brush Width (mm)	510
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	480
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	240
Noise Level (dB)	66.2
Brush Speed (rpm)	140
Vacuum Width (mm)	705
Performance (m2 per Hour)	1785
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	40
Recovery Tank Capacity (L)	40
Brush Pressure (kg)	23



## Gallery







